
DOI-30C (D) * Mickey and 
Friends (2021-2022)

Modified Date: 10/25/2021 
12:00:00 AM

Tour Itinerary

# City Dates Venue (Capacity)

Ellenton, FL Mon 9/13/2021  -  Sun 10/24/2021 Feld Ellenton Headquarters  ()

1 North Charleston, SC Thu 10/28/2021  -  Sun 10/31/2021 North Charleston Coliseum  (6818)

2 Hampton, VA Thu 11/4/2021  -  Sun 11/7/2021 Hampton Coliseum  (6525)

3 Knoxville, TN Thu 11/11/2021  -  Sun 11/14/2021 Knoxville Civic Coliseum  (4217)

4 Biloxi, MS Thu 11/18/2021  -  Sun 11/21/2021 Mississippi Coast Coliseum  (6013)

5 Greenville, SC Wed 11/24/2021  -  Sun 11/28/2021 Bon Secours Wellness Arena  (9823)

6 Tupelo, MS Thu 12/2/2021  -  Sun 12/5/2021 BancorpSouth Arena  (5748)

7 Youngstown, OH Thu 12/9/2021  -  Sun 12/12/2021 Covelli Centre  (3653)

8 Toledo, OH Thu 12/16/2021  -  Sun 12/19/2021 The Huntington Center  (5215)

9 Portland, ME Thu 12/23/2021  -  Mon 12/27/2021 Cross Insurance Arena  (4068)

10 Syracuse, NY Thu 12/30/2021  -  Sun 1/2/2022
Upstate Medical Arena at The Oncenter 
War Memorial  (4370)

11 Cleveland, OH Fri 1/7/2022  -  Sun 1/16/2022 Rocket Mortgage Fieldhouse  (6224)

12 Indianapolis, IN Wed 1/19/2022  -  Sun 1/23/2022 Gainbridge Fieldhouse  (16827)

13 Charleston, WV Thu 1/27/2022  -  Sun 1/30/2022 Charleston Coliseum  (7732)

14 Columbus, OH Wed 2/2/2022  -  Sun 2/6/2022 Nationwide Arena  (8266)

15 Grand Rapids, MI Thu 2/10/2022  -  Sun 2/13/2022 Van Andel Arena  (8711)

16 Cape Girardeau, MO Thu 2/17/2022  -  Sun 2/20/2022 Show Me Center  (3790)

17 London, ON Thu 2/24/2022  -  Sun 2/27/2022 Budweiser Gardens  (6462)

18 Ottawa, ON Thu 3/3/2022  -  Sun 3/6/2022 Canadian Tire Centre  (9391)

19 Springfield, MA Thu 3/10/2022  -  Sun 3/13/2022 MassMutual Center  (4287)

20 Trenton, NJ Thu 3/17/2022  -  Sun 3/20/2022 CURE Insurance Arena  (4756)

21 Cincinnati, OH Thu 3/24/2022  -  Sun 3/27/2022 Heritage Bank Center  (9087)

22 Loveland, CO Thu 3/31/2022  -  Sun 4/3/2022 Budweiser Events Center  (5289)

23 Denver, CO Thu 4/7/2022  -  Sun 4/10/2022 Denver Coliseum  (8140)

24 Long Beach, CA Thu 4/14/2022  -  Sun 4/17/2022 Long Beach Arena  (8526)

25 Ontario, CA Thu 4/21/2022  -  Sun 4/24/2022 Toyota Arena  (9736)

26 San Diego, CA Thu 4/28/2022  -  Sun 5/1/2022 Pechanga Arena San Diego  (12920)

27 Bakersfield, CA Fri 5/6/2022  -  Sun 5/8/2022 Mechanics Bank Arena  (8800)


